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11.000
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9.606

19.2026.669
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Stadt Visselhövede

SG  Tarmstedt

Stadt Rotenburg (Wümme)

SG Bothel

SG Sottrum

SG Fintel

SG Geestequelle Stadt  Bremervörde

Gem. Scheeßel

Gem.  Gnarrenburg

SG Zeven

SG Selsingen

SG Sittensen

     Entwurf Wahlbereichseinteilung Kreiswahl 10.09.2006                         Anlage D
     im Landkreis Rotenburg (Wümme)

     4 Wahlbereiche
     Mittelwert:     41.854
     Höchstzahl:  52.317
     Mindestzahl: 31.390

45.925

45.130

42.660

33.699


